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MVC Extended Schedule  
Updated April 8, 2022 (Subject to change)  
For information, call 508-693-3453 x110 and leave a message 
Check for updates on the MVC website calendar at www.mvcommission.org 
Extended Schedules can also be found on the website homepage 

 
 

 

Due to the threat of COVID-19, all meetings will be held remotely using Zoom unless 
otherwise noted. Information to join the meetings will be posted on the online 
calendar. 
 
Monday, April 11, 2022 

LUPC - 5:30 p.m.  
• 7 Arlington Ave Demolition - OB (718) Pre-Public Hearing Review 
• Vineyard Wind Maintenance Building - Tis (81-M3) Pre-Public Hearing Review 

 
Tuesday, April 12, 2022 

Demolition Policy Committee - 11:00 a.m.  
 
Thursday, April 14, 2022 

Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m.  
• Redevelopment of Edu Comp Building - Tis (DRI 710) Continued Public Hearing  
• Big Sky Tents Building - Edg (DRI 717) Deliberation & Decision and Written Decision  
• Carroll’s Trucking Square Footage Modification - Tis (DRI 534-M5) Modification 

Review 
• Tabernacle Phase 5 - OB (C.R. 1-2022) Concurrence Review 
• Discussion of Demolition Policy revisions 

 
Friday, April 15, 2022 

Climate Action Task Force - 9:30 a.m. 
 

Monday, April 18, 2022 
Patriot’s Day - Office Closed 

 
Tuesday, April 19, 2022 

Demolition Policy Committee - 11:00 a.m. 
 

Bicycle and Pedestrian Advisory Committee - 5:30 p.m. 
 

LUPC - 5:30 p.m. 
• 38 Wing Road/Aidylberg 3 - OB (DRI 714) Mid-Hearing Review 

 
Wednesday, April 20, 2022 

Joint Transportation Committee - 1:00 p.m. 
 

Greening the Grid: Weaning Off Fossil Fuels - 4:00 p.m. 
 

http://www.mvcommission.org/
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Thursday, April 21, 2022 
Written Record Closes for DRI 670-M2 Lampost Workforce Housing - 5:00 p.m.  

 
Monday, April 25, 2022 

LUPC - 5:30 p.m.  
• Island Autism Group Master Plan - WT (DRI 719) Pre-Public Hearing 
• Stop & Shop Construction Management Plan - Edg (DRI 429-M2) Post-Approval Plan 

Review 
 
Tuesday, April 26, 2022 

Demolition Policy Committee - 11:00 a.m.  
 

Thursday, April 28, 2022 
Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m.  
• Fine Fettle Modifications - WT (DRI 618-M5 & 696-M) Modification Reviews 
• Main Street Medicinals - Tis (DRI 723) Public Hearing 
• Tabernacle Phase 5 - OB (DRI 727) Public Hearing (tentative) 

 
Thursday, May 5, 2022 

Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m.  
• Climate Action Task Force Update 
• 38 Wing Road/Aidylberg 3 - OB (DRI 714) Continued Public Hearing 
• Vineyard Wind Maintenance Building - Tis (DRI 81-M3) Public Hearing 

 
Friday, May 6, 2022 

Climate Action Task Force - 9:30 a.m.  
 
Sunday, May 8 to Saturday, May 14, 2022 - Climate Week! 
 

Monday, May 9, 2022 
MV Wildtype, Vineyard Native Plants for a Climate Resilient Garden - 2:00 p.m.  

 
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 

How Do We Conserve Eelgrass in the Era of Climate Change? - 4:00 p.m.  
 
Wednesday, May 11, 2022 

Eco-Anxiety with Leslie Davenport - 5:30 p.m.  
 

From Backyard Solar to Living Building Challenge and Zero Carbon - 6:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, May 12, 2022 

Public Health Impacts of Climate Change and Adaptation - 5:30 p.m. @ MV Playhouse 
 

Commission Meeting - 7:00 p.m.  
• Agenda TBD 

 
Wednesday, May 18, 2022 

Joint Affordable Housing Group - 4:00 p.m.  
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